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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls   50 Free
1 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODRiley E Sheehan 09   25.90 Y B F
2 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsCARVAzaria S Luckey 11   26.01 Y B F
3 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODKayley N Hence 11   26.24 Y B F
4 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsMSTRMSofia Pejcic 10   26.28 Y B F
5 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsWOODAubrey E McDonough 12   26.94 Y B F
6 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLCHSBrynne U'Selis 09   27.01 Y B F
7 12/14/2017 Wood @ O'Hara - Bonner-Prendie - Sacred HeartMBAPClaire P McBlain 10   27.13 Y B F
8 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsWOODTaylor M Green 12   27.14 Y B F
9 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsMBAPHannah Bierling 11   27.27 Y B F

10 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsMCDLeah M Hueber 10   27.31 Y B F
11 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsWOODMolly E Prior 12   27.50 Y B F
12 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLCHSMary Picozzi 10   27.61 Y B F
13 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLCHSColleen F Costello 11   28.04 Y B F
14 12/21/2017 Lansdale Catholic @ Upper MerionLCHSHailey M Gianoni 12   28.39 Y B F
15 1/26/2018 Wood @ Lansdale CatholicLCHSLauren A Kristofco 12   28.44 Y B F
16 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODGrace M Fanning 11   28.97 Y B F
17 2/10/2018 Wood @ Roman - HallahanWOODTeresa R Fernandes 09x29.09 Y B F
18 2/5/2018 Bonner-Prendie @ Upper DarbyMBAPJulianna N Fanelli 12   29.14 Y B F
19 2/15/2018 Carroll @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPTara McBlain 12   29.68 Y B F
20 12/14/2017 Wood @ O'Hara - Bonner-Prendie - Sacred HeartWOODNora A Hetzel 09x29.78 Y B F
21 2/17/2018 Wood @ Judge - HubertsWOODSuzy N Hercher 09   29.88 Y B F
22 12/21/2017 Lansdale Catholic @ Upper MerionLCHSEmily McGovern 09   30.18 Y B F
23 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODKatherine V Callaghan 12   30.26 Y B F
24 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsJWHNicole Wang 12   30.41 Y B F
25 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsMBAPHailey Bierling 09   30.88 Y B F
26 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODKaitlyn Dougherty 11   30.91 Y B F
27 1/10/2018 Wood @ RyanWOODKathryn R Leinenbach 11x31.07 Y B F
28 12/14/2017 Wood @ O'Hara - Bonner-Prendie - Sacred HeartWOODMolly E Ross 11x31.12 Y B F
29 2/10/2018 Wood @ Roman - HallahanWOODEmma K Foley 12x31.39 Y B F
30 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLCHSMary Gunder 11   31.40 Y B F
31 1/6/2018 Stroudsburg Winter Swim ClassicWOODLauren K Turner 11   31.66 Y B F
32 2/17/2018 Wood @ Judge - HubertsWOODOlivia C Liebsch 10x31.69 Y B F
33 2/10/2018 Wood @ Roman - HallahanWOODKamryn E Jameson 12x31.70 Y B F
34 1/6/2018 Stroudsburg Winter Swim ClassicWOODErin G Leonard 10   31.81 Y B F
35 2/12/2018 2018 Philadelphia Public League ChampionshipsCARVMorgan Bryson 09   31.93 Y B F
36 1/6/2018 Stroudsburg Winter Swim ClassicWOODMary R Czerwonka 11   31.95 Y B F
37 1/29/2018 MBAP vs. OH vs. LCMBAPAllyson Pickett 11   32.02 Y B F
38 1/26/2018 Wood @ Lansdale CatholicLCHSMeghan Primus 12x32.14 Y F
39 1/6/2018 Stroudsburg Winter Swim ClassicWOODTaylor F Carter 12   32.21 Y F
40 1/26/2018 Wood @ Lansdale CatholicLCHSCaroline Primus 10x32.34 Y F
41 1/6/2018 Stroudsburg Winter Swim ClassicWOODKelsey P Newman 10   32.35 Y F
42 1/10/2018 Roman - Hallahan @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPArlene Sequeira 10   32.37 Y F
43 1/17/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ RyanLCHSElizabeth Gunder 09x33.88 Y F
44 2/1/2018 Roman - Hallahan @ RyanJWHTriniti Heyward 12   33.91 Y F
45 1/6/2018 Stroudsburg Winter Swim ClassicWOODCaitlyn R Ferry 12   34.03 Y F
46 1/15/2018 Ryan @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPCassidy Behl 10   34.07 Y F
47 2/15/2018 Carroll @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPMarissa Lewis 10x34.69 Y F
48 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsLCHSMadeleine J Kulik 12   34.85 Y F
49 1/7/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ CarrollLCHSJosephina A Lamorticello 12   35.28 Y F
50 2/15/2018 Carroll @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPMadison Gambetta 10   35.31 Y F
51 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsMBAPDeidre O'Dea 09   35.38 Y F
52 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsMBAPKayla Samson 09   35.91 Y F
53 1/19/2018 Wood - Bonner-Prendie @ Little FlowerMBAPMadison Turner 12x36.16 Y F
54 1/17/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ RyanLCHSLauren Grello 09x36.28 Y F
55 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsMBAPMary Greiner 09   37.23 Y F
56 1/21/2018 Roman - Hallahan @ CarrollJWHBrooklyn Phang 09   37.69 Y F
57 1/10/2018 Roman - Hallahan @ Bonner-PrendieJWHDakota Bodkin 09   37.79 Y F
58 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsMBAPKaitlyn Wagner 10   40.75 Y F
59 1/14/2018 LC - Judge - Roman - Hubert's - HallahanJWHBridget Hurst 11   40.82 Y F
60 1/19/2018 Wood - Bonner-Prendie @ Little FlowerMBAPEvelyn Doran 09x50.48 Y F



Licensed	To:	Archbishop	Wood	High	School HY-TEK's	TEAM	MANAGER	8.0			3/6/2018		Page	2
Individual	Top	Times

Number	of	Top	Times:	All			Convert	To:	Yards		Print:	Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls   100 Free
1 2/12/2018 2018 Philadelphia Public League ChampionshipsMSTRMMaia R McAllister 10   50.87 Y B F
2 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODRiley E Sheehan 09   56.78 Y B F
3 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsWOODKayley N Hence 11   57.65 Y B F
4 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsCARVAzaria S Luckey 11   58.15 Y B F
5 12/14/2017 Wood @ O'Hara - Bonner-Prendie - Sacred HeartMBAPClaire P McBlain 10   59.12 Y B F
6 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsLCHSBrynne U'Selis 09   59.60 Y B F
7 1/29/2018 MBAP vs. OH vs. LCLCHSHailey M Gianoni 12   59.85 Y B F
8 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODElizabeth B Dern 12 1:00.46 Y B F
9 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLCHSMary Picozzi 10 1:00.47 Y B F

10 1/19/2018 Wood - Bonner-Prendie @ Little FlowerWOODMolly E Prior 12 1:01.27 Y B F
11 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsWOODNora A Hetzel 09 1:03.19 Y B F
12 12/14/2017 Wood @ O'Hara - Bonner-Prendie - Sacred HeartWOODTeresa R Fernandes 09x1:03.25 Y B F
13 2/15/2018 Carroll @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPJulianna N Fanelli 12 1:03.38 Y B F
14* 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODGrace M Fanning 11 1:03.65 Y B F
14* 2/17/2018 Wood @ Judge - HubertsWOODTaylor M Green 12 1:03.65 Y B F
16 12/28/2017 Pope John Paul II @ Lansdale CatholicLCHSColleen F Costello 11 1:04.03 Y B F
17 2/17/2018 2018 District 12 Last Chance MeetWOODAubrey E McDonough 12 1:04.10 Y B F
18 12/14/2017 Wood @ O'Hara - Bonner-Prendie - Sacred HeartWOODMeagan Muhlig 09x1:04.22 Y B F
19 1/22/2018 Judge - Huberts @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPTara McBlain 12 1:05.35 Y B F
20 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODSuzy N Hercher 09 1:05.55 Y B F
21 12/21/2017 Lansdale Catholic @ Upper MerionLCHSEmily McGovern 09 1:05.57 Y B F
22 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODShannon A Dyke 12 1:05.61 Y B F
23 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODKamryn E Jameson 12 1:05.68 Y B F
24 1/6/2018 Stroudsburg Winter Swim ClassicWOODDeirdre C Harney 10 1:05.84 Y B F
25 1/9/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ Lower MorelandLCHSLauren A Kristofco 12 1:06.35 Y B F
26 1/9/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ Lower MorelandLCHSSamantha M Razzi 12 1:07.52 Y B F
27 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsJWHNicole Wang 12 1:07.77 Y B F
28 1/6/2018 Stroudsburg Winter Swim ClassicWOODEmma K Foley 12 1:07.86 Y B F
29 2/17/2018 2018 District 12 Last Chance MeetWOODKelsey P Newman 10 1:08.70 Y B F
30 1/19/2018 Wood - Bonner-Prendie @ Little FlowerMBAPHannah Bierling 11 1:08.72 Y B F
31 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODErin G Leonard 10 1:08.99 Y B F
32 2/10/2018 Wood @ Roman - HallahanWOODMolly E Ross 11x1:10.06 Y F
33 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsLCHSMary Gunder 11 1:10.94 Y F
34 1/10/2018 Wood @ RyanWOODKatherine V Callaghan 12x1:11.84 Y F
35 1/6/2018 Stroudsburg Winter Swim ClassicWOODMary R Czerwonka 11 1:12.48 Y F
36 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODTaylor F Carter 12 1:12.51 Y F
37 2/15/2018 Carroll @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPHailey Bierling 09 1:12.88 Y F
38 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsLCHSCaroline Primus 10 1:13.01 Y F
39 1/26/2018 Wood @ Lansdale CatholicWOODKathryn R Leinenbach 11x1:13.40 Y F
40 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsMBAPAllyson Pickett 11 1:13.50 Y F
41 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsMBAPArlene Sequeira 10 1:14.38 Y F
42 1/19/2018 Wood - Bonner-Prendie @ Little FlowerWOODLauren K Turner 11x1:14.99 Y F
43 1/10/2018 Wood @ RyanWOODKaitlyn Dougherty 11x1:15.17 Y F
44 2/2/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ QuakertownLCHSMeghan Primus 12x1:15.93 Y F
45 1/6/2018 Stroudsburg Winter Swim ClassicWOODCaitlyn R Ferry 12 1:16.39 Y F
46 1/26/2018 Wood @ Lansdale CatholicWOODOlivia C Liebsch 10x1:17.46 Y F
47 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsMBAPMadison Gambetta 10 1:17.58 Y F
48 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsMBAPCassidy Behl 10 1:18.30 Y F
49 12/28/2017 Pope John Paul II @ Lansdale CatholicLCHSMadeleine J Kulik 12 1:19.25 Y F
50 2/10/2018 Wood @ Roman - HallahanJWHBrooklyn Phang 09 1:19.46 Y F
51 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsLCHSLauren Grello 09 1:19.64 Y F
52 1/29/2018 MBAP vs. OH vs. LCMBAPMarissa Lewis 10x1:20.19 Y F
53 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsLCHSJosephina A Lamorticello 12 1:20.21 Y F
54 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsMBAPKayla Samson 09 1:21.60 Y F
55 2/1/2018 Roman - Hallahan @ RyanJWHTriniti Heyward 12 1:25.31 Y F
56 1/14/2018 LC - Judge - Roman - Hubert's - HallahanJWHDakota Bodkin 09 1:31.59 Y F
57 2/15/2018 Carroll @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPMary Greiner 09x1:32.84 Y F
58 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsMBAPKaitlyn Wagner 10 1:33.91 Y F
59 1/14/2018 LC - Judge - Roman - Hubert's - HallahanJWHBridget Hurst 11 1:35.28 Y F
60 1/15/2018 Ryan @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPMadison Turner 12 1:35.47 Y F
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61 2/5/2018 Bonner-Prendie @ Upper DarbyMBAPEvelyn Doran 09 1:53.22 Y F

Girls   200 Free
1 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsMBAPClaire P McBlain 10 2:02.19 Y B F
2 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLCHSHailey M Gianoni 12 2:05.35 Y B F
3 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsMBAPJulianna N Fanelli 12 2:10.00 Y B F
4 2/17/2018 Wood @ Judge - HubertsWOODRiley E Sheehan 09 2:10.11 Y B F
5 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsGAMPKaia T Taylor 12 2:11.57 Y B F
6 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLCHSEmily McGovern 09 2:12.58 Y B F
7 1/9/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ Lower MorelandLCHSBrynne U'Selis 09 2:13.48 Y B F
8 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsWOODShannon A Dyke 12 2:15.09 Y B F
9 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsWOODElizabeth B Dern 12 2:15.11 Y B F

10 1/19/2018 Wood - Bonner-Prendie @ Little FlowerWOODTeresa R Fernandes 09 2:16.87 Y B F
11 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsWOODNora A Hetzel 09 2:18.18 Y B F
12 12/14/2017 Wood @ O'Hara - Bonner-Prendie - Sacred HeartWOODBrigid M Hayes 09 2:19.33 Y B F
13 1/7/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ CarrollLCHSMary Picozzi 10 2:20.05 Y B F
14 1/7/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ CarrollLCHSMadison Loeffler 09 2:21.19 Y B F
15 1/19/2018 Wood - Bonner-Prendie @ Little FlowerMBAPTara McBlain 12 2:22.51 Y B F
16 1/9/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ Lower MorelandLCHSColleen F Costello 11 2:22.61 Y B F
17 2/10/2018 Wood @ Roman - HallahanWOODKayley N Hence 11x2:23.04 Y B F
18 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsWOODSuzy N Hercher 09 2:23.09 Y B F
19 2/10/2018 Wood @ Roman - HallahanWOODMeagan Muhlig 09 2:23.78 Y B F
20 2/10/2018 Wood @ Roman - HallahanWOODAubrey E McDonough 12x2:25.08 Y B F
21 1/6/2018 Stroudsburg Winter Swim ClassicWOODDeirdre C Harney 10 2:27.74 Y B F
22 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODKamryn E Jameson 12 2:28.32 Y B F
23 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODKelsey P Newman 10 2:31.58 Y F
24 1/10/2018 Wood @ RyanWOODGrace M Fanning 11x2:32.55 Y F
25 2/10/2018 Wood @ Roman - HallahanWOODMolly E Ross 11 2:33.53 Y F
26 12/27/2017 Villa Joseph Marie @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPHannah Bierling 11 2:36.51 Y F
27 1/6/2018 Stroudsburg Winter Swim ClassicWOODKatherine V Callaghan 12 2:37.69 Y F
28 1/10/2018 Wood @ RyanWOODErin G Leonard 10x2:38.83 Y F
29 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODCaitlyn R Ferry 12 2:41.20 Y F
30 2/10/2018 Wood @ Roman - HallahanWOODLauren K Turner 11x2:41.41 Y F
31 1/10/2018 Roman - Hallahan @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPAllyson Pickett 11 2:43.35 Y F
32 1/9/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ Lower MorelandLCHSMeghan Primus 12 2:44.91 Y F
33 1/17/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ RyanLCHSMary Gunder 11 2:46.16 Y F
34 2/10/2018 Wood @ Roman - HallahanWOODKathryn R Leinenbach 11x2:48.21 Y F
35 2/1/2018 Roman - Hallahan @ RyanJWHNicole Wang 12 2:50.13 Y F
36 2/15/2018 Carroll @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPArlene Sequeira 10 2:53.23 Y F
37 12/14/2017 Wood @ O'Hara - Bonner-Prendie - Sacred HeartMBAPMadison Gambetta 10 2:53.77 Y F
38 1/7/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ CarrollLCHSJosephina A Lamorticello 12 2:59.40 Y F
39 12/21/2017 Lansdale Catholic @ Upper MerionLCHSMadeleine J Kulik 12 3:03.41 Y F
40 2/15/2018 O'Hara @ Roman - HallahanJWHBrooklyn Phang 09 3:03.93 Y F
41 1/29/2018 MBAP vs. OH vs. LCMBAPCassidy Behl 10 3:05.18 Y F
42 2/2/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ QuakertownLCHSLauren Grello 09 3:11.51 Y F
43 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsJWHBridget Hurst 11 3:13.98 Y F
44 1/10/2018 Roman - Hallahan @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPMarissa Lewis 10 3:14.09 Y F
45 2/15/2018 Carroll @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPKayla Samson 09 3:16.65 Y F
46 1/22/2018 Judge - Huberts @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPDeidre O'Dea 09 3:21.66 Y F
47 1/10/2018 Roman - Hallahan @ Bonner-PrendieJWHTriniti Heyward 12 3:26.31 Y F
48 2/10/2018 Wood @ Roman - HallahanJWHDakota Bodkin 09 3:29.68 Y F
49 12/14/2017 Wood @ O'Hara - Bonner-Prendie - Sacred HeartMBAPMadison Turner 12x3:33.43 Y F

Girls   500 Free
1 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsMBAPClaire P McBlain 10 5:26.07 Y B F
2 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODBrigid M Hayes 09 5:52.87 Y B F
3 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsMBAPJulianna N Fanelli 12 5:52.92 Y B F
4 1/17/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ RyanLCHSHailey M Gianoni 12 5:53.92 Y B F
5 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLCHSEmily McGovern 09 6:01.81 Y B F
6 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsWOODShannon A Dyke 12 6:05.28 Y B F
7 2/10/2018 Wood @ Roman - HallahanWOODTeresa R Fernandes 09 6:13.08 Y B F
8 1/7/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ CarrollLCHSBrynne U'Selis 09 6:14.63 Y B F



Licensed	To:	Archbishop	Wood	High	School HY-TEK's	TEAM	MANAGER	8.0			3/6/2018		Page	4
Individual	Top	Times

Number	of	Top	Times:	All			Convert	To:	Yards		Print:	Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

9 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODNora A Hetzel 09 6:14.80 Y B F
10 1/9/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ Lower MorelandLCHSSara Murphy 11 6:19.53 Y B F
11 2/15/2018 Carroll @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPTara McBlain 12 6:23.90 Y B F
12* 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsWOODSuzy N Hercher 09 6:29.79 Y B F
12* 1/10/2018 Wood @ RyanWOODElizabeth B Dern 12 6:29.79 Y B F
14 2/17/2018 Wood @ Judge - HubertsWOODAubrey E McDonough 12 6:31.00 Y B F
15 1/26/2018 Wood @ Lansdale CatholicLCHSColleen F Costello 11 6:33.58 Y B F
16 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODDeirdre C Harney 10 6:35.27 Y B F
17 12/8/2017 Girls: NA-LC-LF & Boys: HG-LCLCHSMadison Loeffler 09 6:38.65 Y B F
18 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODKatherine V Callaghan 12 6:39.44 Y B F
19 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODKelsey P Newman 10 6:40.73 Y F
20 1/26/2018 Wood @ Lansdale CatholicLCHSSamantha M Razzi 12 6:45.19 Y F
21 2/10/2018 Wood @ Roman - HallahanWOODEmma K Foley 12x6:47.62 Y F
22 1/10/2018 Wood @ RyanWOODMolly E Ross 11x6:59.95 Y F
23 1/19/2018 Wood - Bonner-Prendie @ Little FlowerMBAPAllyson Pickett 11 7:03.40 Y F
24 1/10/2018 Wood @ RyanWOODKamryn E Jameson 12x7:10.79 Y F
25 2/10/2018 Wood @ Roman - HallahanWOODCaitlyn R Ferry 12x7:24.28 Y F
26 12/28/2017 Pope John Paul II @ Lansdale CatholicLCHSMeghan Primus 12 7:25.31 Y F
27 2/10/2018 Wood @ Roman - HallahanWOODKathryn R Leinenbach 11 7:26.30 Y F
28 1/17/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ RyanLCHSMary Gunder 11 7:31.82 Y F
29 12/28/2017 Pope John Paul II @ Lansdale CatholicLCHSJosephina A Lamorticello 12 7:53.84 Y F
30 12/14/2017 Wood @ O'Hara - Bonner-Prendie - Sacred HeartMBAPArlene Sequeira 10 7:56.62 Y F
31 2/5/2018 Bonner-Prendie @ Upper DarbyMBAPMadison Gambetta 10 8:08.70 Y F
32 1/26/2018 Hallahan @ Little FlowerJWHDakota Bodkin 09 8:25.18 Y F
33 2/15/2018 Carroll @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPMarissa Lewis 10 8:29.22 Y F
34 1/10/2018 Roman - Hallahan @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPCassidy Behl 10x8:35.93 Y F
35 1/19/2018 Wood - Bonner-Prendie @ Little FlowerMBAPDeidre O'Dea 09 8:48.78 Y F
36 1/10/2018 Roman - Hallahan @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPKayla Samson 09x9:07.69 Y F

Girls   100 Back
1 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsMSTRMSofia Pejcic 10   59.92 Y B F
2 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODRiley E Sheehan 09 1:04.92 Y B F
3 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODTeresa R Fernandes 09 1:05.19 Y B F
4 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsGAMPKaia T Taylor 12 1:07.94 Y B F
5 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODTaylor M Green 12 1:08.37 Y B F
6 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsMBAPTara McBlain 12 1:09.07 Y B F
7 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLCHSMadison Loeffler 09 1:09.14 Y B F
8 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLCHSColleen F Costello 11 1:10.07 Y B F
9 1/19/2018 Wood - Bonner-Prendie @ Little FlowerWOODKayley N Hence 11 1:10.57 Y B F

10 1/6/2018 Stroudsburg Winter Swim ClassicWOODAubrey E McDonough 12 1:11.48 Y B F
11 1/7/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ CarrollLCHSEmily McGovern 09 1:15.39 Y B F
12 1/19/2018 Wood - Bonner-Prendie @ Little FlowerWOODNora A Hetzel 09x1:17.97 Y F
13 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsMBAPHannah Bierling 11 1:18.12 Y F
14 2/10/2018 Wood @ Roman - HallahanWOODMeagan Muhlig 09x1:18.71 Y F
15 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODTaylor F Carter 12 1:19.79 Y F
16 1/10/2018 Wood @ RyanWOODGrace M Fanning 11x1:21.06 Y F
17 2/17/2018 Wood @ Judge - HubertsWOODKaitlyn Dougherty 11x1:21.62 Y F
18 2/17/2018 Wood @ Judge - HubertsWOODOlivia C Liebsch 10x1:22.40 Y F
19 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsJWHNicole Wang 12 1:23.03 Y F
20 1/10/2018 Wood @ RyanWOODMary R Czerwonka 11x1:23.17 Y F
21 1/10/2018 Wood @ RyanWOODKatherine V Callaghan 12x1:23.46 Y F
22 1/6/2018 Stroudsburg Winter Swim ClassicWOODKamryn E Jameson 12 1:25.44 Y F
23 12/14/2017 Wood @ O'Hara - Bonner-Prendie - Sacred HeartMBAPHailey Bierling 09 1:25.81 Y F
24 12/14/2017 Wood @ O'Hara - Bonner-Prendie - Sacred HeartWOODShannon A Dyke 12x1:26.60 Y F
25 1/19/2018 Wood - Bonner-Prendie @ Little FlowerWOODMolly E Ross 11x1:27.30 Y F
26 12/14/2017 Wood @ O'Hara - Bonner-Prendie - Sacred HeartWOODKathryn R Leinenbach 11x1:27.36 Y F
27 12/8/2017 Girls: NA-LC-LF & Boys: HG-LCLCHSJosephina A Lamorticello 12 1:28.16 Y F
28 1/9/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ Lower MorelandLCHSCaroline Primus 10 1:33.31 Y F
29 1/10/2018 Roman - Hallahan @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPArlene Sequeira 10x1:34.16 Y F
30 1/21/2018 Roman - Hallahan @ CarrollJWHTriniti Heyward 12 1:36.13 Y F
31 12/14/2017 Wood @ O'Hara - Bonner-Prendie - Sacred HeartMBAPMadison Turner 12x1:36.43 Y F
32 2/12/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ NorristownLCHSLauren Grello 09 1:47.50 Y F
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33 2/15/2018 Carroll @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPEvelyn Doran 09 2:16.96 Y F

Girls   100 Breast
1 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODAubrey E McDonough 12 1:12.45 Y B F
2 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsMCDLeah M Hueber 10 1:14.11 Y B F
3 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLCHSSara Murphy 11 1:16.88 Y B F
4 1/19/2018 Wood - Bonner-Prendie @ Little FlowerWOODRiley E Sheehan 09 1:17.16 Y B F
5 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsWOODMolly E Prior 12 1:18.25 Y B F
6 1/9/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ Lower MorelandLCHSHailey M Gianoni 12 1:18.54 Y B F
7 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODBrigid M Hayes 09 1:19.08 Y B F
8 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsWOODEmma K Foley 12 1:21.77 Y B F
9 1/26/2018 Wood @ Lansdale CatholicLCHSLauren A Kristofco 12 1:22.71 Y B F

10 2/15/2018 Carroll @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPClaire P McBlain 10 1:23.40 Y B F
11 1/7/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ CarrollLCHSMadison Loeffler 09 1:23.75 Y B F
12 1/19/2018 Wood - Bonner-Prendie @ Little FlowerMBAPJulianna N Fanelli 12 1:24.13 Y B F
13 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsWOODLauren K Turner 11 1:24.83 Y B F
14 12/28/2017 Pope John Paul II @ Lansdale CatholicLCHSEmily McGovern 09 1:25.39 Y B F
15 2/10/2018 Wood @ Roman - HallahanJWHDakota Bodkin 09 1:29.00 Y F
16 1/7/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ CarrollLCHSMeghan Primus 12 1:31.18 Y F
17 1/6/2018 Stroudsburg Winter Swim ClassicWOODMolly E Ross 11 1:32.31 Y F
18 2/17/2018 Wood @ Judge - HubertsWOODKathryn R Leinenbach 11x1:33.40 Y F
19 2/17/2018 Wood @ Judge - HubertsWOODKamryn E Jameson 12x1:34.20 Y F
20 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsMBAPDeidre O'Dea 09 1:41.59 Y F
21 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODCaitlyn R Ferry 12 1:45.08 Y F
22 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsMBAPMary Greiner 09 1:46.56 Y F
23 1/21/2018 Roman - Hallahan @ CarrollJWHBridget Hurst 11 1:49.57 Y F
24 1/19/2018 Wood - Bonner-Prendie @ Little FlowerMBAPMarissa Lewis 10x1:51.27 Y F
25 2/10/2018 Wood @ Roman - HallahanWOODKatherine V Callaghan 12x1:53.84 Y F
26 12/28/2017 Pope John Paul II @ Lansdale CatholicLCHSMadeleine J Kulik 12 1:56.00 Y F
27 12/14/2017 Wood @ O'Hara - Bonner-Prendie - Sacred HeartWOODOlivia C Liebsch 10x1:56.21 Y F
28 1/19/2018 Wood - Bonner-Prendie @ Little FlowerMBAPKaitlyn Wagner 10x1:57.14 Y F
29 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsMBAPShannon Carty 12 1:58.11 Y F
30 1/29/2018 MBAP vs. OH vs. LCMBAPKayla Samson 09 2:05.95 Y F

Girls   100 Fly
1 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsMSTRMMaia R McAllister 10 1:00.42 Y B F
2 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsMBAPClaire P McBlain 10 1:02.70 Y B F
3 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODMeagan Muhlig 09 1:06.78 Y B F
4 2/2/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ QuakertownLCHSHailey M Gianoni 12 1:06.93 Y B F
5 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODEmma K Foley 12 1:09.22 Y B F
6 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLCHSSamantha M Razzi 12 1:10.71 Y B F
7 12/21/2017 Lansdale Catholic @ Upper MerionLCHSSara Murphy 11 1:11.28 Y B F
8 1/19/2018 Wood - Bonner-Prendie @ Little FlowerWOODTeresa R Fernandes 09 1:12.23 Y B F
9 1/10/2018 Wood @ RyanWOODDeirdre C Harney 10 1:15.27 Y B F

10 2/10/2018 Wood @ Roman - HallahanWOODKayley N Hence 11 1:17.01 Y F
11 1/15/2018 Ryan @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPAllyson Pickett 11 1:18.55 Y F
12 1/6/2018 Stroudsburg Winter Swim ClassicWOODNora A Hetzel 09 1:18.82 Y F
13 1/9/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ Lower MorelandLCHSEmily McGovern 09 1:20.38 Y F
14 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODKathryn R Leinenbach 11 1:22.34 Y F
15 2/12/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ NorristownLCHSMary Picozzi 10 1:22.96 Y F
16 2/17/2018 Wood @ Judge - HubertsWOODMolly E Ross 11 1:23.23 Y F
17 2/10/2018 Wood @ Roman - HallahanWOODShannon A Dyke 12 1:24.62 Y F
18 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODMary R Czerwonka 11 1:25.42 Y F
19 12/14/2017 Wood @ O'Hara - Bonner-Prendie - Sacred HeartWOODLauren K Turner 11x1:25.57 Y F
20 1/29/2018 MBAP vs. OH vs. LCMBAPArlene Sequeira 10 1:33.11 Y F
21 1/14/2018 LC - Judge - Roman - Hubert's - HallahanLCHSMary Gunder 11 1:37.94 Y F
22 12/14/2017 Wood @ O'Hara - Bonner-Prendie - Sacred HeartMBAPKayla Samson 09 2:01.51 Y F

Girls   200 IM
1 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsWOODRiley E Sheehan 09 2:21.25 Y B F
2 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsMBAPClaire P McBlain 10 2:22.37 Y B F
3 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODTeresa R Fernandes 09 2:25.39 Y B F
4 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLCHSSara Murphy 11 2:26.09 Y B F
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5 1/7/2018 Lansdale Catholic @ CarrollLCHSHailey M Gianoni 12 2:29.64 Y B F
6 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODAubrey E McDonough 12 2:31.54 Y B F
7 2/15/2018 Carroll @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPJulianna N Fanelli 12 2:33.94 Y B F
8 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLCHSMadison Loeffler 09 2:34.23 Y B F
9 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsWOODMeagan Muhlig 09 2:34.43 Y B F

10 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsMBAPTara McBlain 12 2:35.07 Y B F
11 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsWOODBrigid M Hayes 09 2:35.57 Y B F
12 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLCHSSamantha M Razzi 12 2:37.64 Y B F
13 12/21/2017 Lansdale Catholic @ Upper MerionLCHSEmily McGovern 09 2:39.72 Y B F
14 2/17/2018 Wood @ Judge - HubertsWOODMolly E Prior 12 2:42.49 Y B F
15 2/10/2018 Wood @ Roman - HallahanWOODNora A Hetzel 09 2:43.58 Y B F
16 1/26/2018 Wood @ Lansdale CatholicWOODEmma K Foley 12 2:47.66 Y B F
17 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODLauren K Turner 11 2:48.95 Y F
18 12/14/2017 Wood @ O'Hara - Bonner-Prendie - Sacred HeartWOODMolly E Ross 11x2:52.15 Y F
19 2/10/2018 Wood @ Roman - HallahanWOODDeirdre C Harney 10 2:52.68 Y F
20 1/22/2018 Judge - Huberts @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPHannah Bierling 11 2:54.76 Y F
21 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWOODKathryn R Leinenbach 11 2:56.79 Y F
22 1/19/2018 Wood - Bonner-Prendie @ Little FlowerWOODErin G Leonard 10x3:06.72 Y F
23 1/29/2018 MBAP vs. OH vs. LCLCHSMeghan Primus 12 3:10.29 Y F
24 1/15/2018 Ryan @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPMarissa Lewis 10 3:12.56 Y F
25 1/10/2018 Roman - Hallahan @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPMadison Gambetta 10 3:19.19 Y F
26 12/14/2017 Wood @ O'Hara - Bonner-Prendie - Sacred HeartMBAPDeidre O'Dea 09 3:36.66 Y F
27 2/5/2018 Bonner-Prendie @ Upper DarbyMBAPKayla Samson 09 3:41.71 Y F
28 2/1/2018 Roman - Hallahan @ RyanJWHBridget Hurst 11 3:42.28 Y F
29 1/22/2018 Judge - Huberts @ Bonner-PrendieMBAPMadison Turner 12 3:48.75 Y F


